PROGRESSIVE

HOME

OpenQuote Insurance Underwritten by:
2429 BISSONNET #174 ASI Lloyds
HOUSTON, TX 77005 05/04/2022

(888)547-1451

KARL TROLLINGER Agent ID: 496364
1955 NORFOLK ST OpenQuote Insurance
HOUSTON, TX 77098 (888)547-1451
(713)5947819

INSURED PROPERTY LOCATION 1-866-274-5677

1955 NORFOLK ST HOUSTON, TX 77098-4223 To report a claim
Application Date: ~ 05/04/2022 12:10:45PM

Quote Number: Q90690802

Policy Period: 05/17/2022 - 05/17/2023

Homeowners Insurance Quote (HOH)

Thank you for contacting me about your insurance needs. I am pleased to provide you with a quote from Progressive, a company
that offers financial stability, competitive rates and catastrophe-tested claims service.

ASI gives unlimited online access to your policy information through https://my.asipolicy.com. Claims service is available 24
hours a day, 7 days a week.

Quote for 12 month policy period

Total policy premium

$3,543.00

This amount reflects a paid in full discount. If you would like to choose a payment plan, please contact your agent. However,
your overall premium may increase and you may be subject to additional pay plan fees.

To purchase this policy

Your rate is based on the information you provided. Please review your quote for accuracy; incomplete or inaccurate information
could affect your rate. If you would like to purchase this policy or discuss coverage, please call me at (888)547-1451. Thank you
again for the opportunity to work with you.

No coverage is in effect at this time. All policies are subject to underwriting & eligibility guidelines in effect at the time of
application. The final premium may differ from that shown above as a result of your credit-based insurance score and other factors
obtained in the application.

PO Box 33018
Saint Petersburg, FL 33733-8018
www.AmericanStrategic.com



Insured: KARL TROLLINGER

Coverage and premium discounts

Coverages
Dwelling Coverage

Other Structures

Personal Property

Loss of Use

Personal Liability - Each Occurrence
Medical Payments to Others - Each Person

Additional Coverages Included
Ordinance or Law

Personal Prop Replmnt Cost
Increased Repl Cost on Dwelling
Hidden Seepage or Leakage

Limited Foundation and Slab Buyback
Water Backup Coverage

Functional Replacement Cost Loss Settlement

$500,000
$50,000
$275,000
$100,000
$500,000
$5,000

$50,000

$250,000
$20,000
$75,000
$10,000

Policy ID: Q90690802

Deductibles

Wind/Hail $10,000
All Other Perils $5,000
Discounts

Burglar Protection

Paid in Full Discount

Package Policy Discount Progressive Auto 250/500
Umbrella Discount

E-Policy (Paperless)

No coverage is in effect at this time. All policies are subject to underwriting & eligibility guidelines in effect at the time of

application. The final premium may differ from that shown above as a result of your credit-based insurance score and other factors

obtained in the application.

PO Box 33018
Saint Petersburg, FL 33733-8018
www.AmericanStrategic.com



