

OpenQuote Insurance 2429 BISSONNET #174 HOUSTON, TX 77005 (888)547-1451 Underwritten by: ASI Lloyds 05/04/2022

KARL TROLLINGER 1955 NORFOLK ST HOUSTON, TX 77098 (713)5947819 Agent ID: 496364 OpenQuote Insurance (888)547-1451

INSURED PROPERTY LOCATION

1-866-274-5677

1955 NORFOLK ST HOUSTON, TX 77098-4223 Application Date: 05/04/2022 12:10:45PM To report a claim

Quote Number: Q90690802

Policy Period: 05/17/2022 - 05/17/2023

Homeowners Insurance Quote

(HOH)

Thank you for contacting me about your insurance needs. I am pleased to provide you with a quote from Progressive, a company that offers financial stability, competitive rates and catastrophe-tested claims service.

ASI gives unlimited online access to your policy information through https://my.asipolicy.com. Claims service is available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

Quote for 12 month policy period

Total policy premium \$3,543.00

This amount reflects a paid in full discount. If you would like to choose a payment plan, please contact your agent. However, your overall premium may increase and you may be subject to additional pay plan fees.

To purchase this policy

Your rate is based on the information you provided. Please review your quote for accuracy; incomplete or inaccurate information could affect your rate. If you would like to purchase this policy or discuss coverage, please call me at (888)547-1451. Thank you again for the opportunity to work with you.

No coverage is in effect at this time. All policies are subject to underwriting & eligibility guidelines in effect at the time of application. The final premium may differ from that shown above as a result of your credit-based insurance score and other factors obtained in the application.

Insured: KARL TROLLINGER **Policy ID:** Q90690802

Coverage and premium discounts

Coverages Dwelling Coverage Other Structures Personal Property Loss of Use	\$500,000 \$50,000 \$275,000 \$100,000	Deductibles Wind/Hail All Other Perils	\$10,000 \$5,000
Personal Liability - Each Occurrence	\$500,000	<u>Discounts</u>	
Medical Payments to Others - Each Person	\$5,000	Burglar Protection	
Additional Coverages Included Ordinance or Law	\$50,000	Paid in Full Discount Package Policy Discount Progressive Auto 250/500 Umbrella Discount	
Personal Prop Replmnt Cost	\$50,000	E-Policy (Paperless)	
Increased Repl Cost on Dwelling	\$250,000	L Toney (Lapertess)	
Hidden Seepage or Leakage	\$20,000		
Limited Foundation and Slab Buyback	\$75,000		
Water Backup Coverage	\$10,000		
Functional Replacement Cost Loss Settlement			

No coverage is in effect at this time. All policies are subject to underwriting & eligibility guidelines in effect at the time of application. The final premium may differ from that shown above as a result of your credit-based insurance score and other factors obtained in the application.